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2018Gold Concours Int. 
Wine in Box

Clear, intense red colour. 
Aromas reminiscent of red 
cherries, strawberries and 

mature plums, with hints of 
sweet spices such as cinnamon 

and vanilla. On the palate 
it is medium dry, medium 

bodied with a pleasant balance 
between acidity and soft 

tannins.

Clear intense red

Red cherries & strawberries
Mature plums

Cinnamon & vanilla

Medium dry & medium 
bodied 

Pleasant acidity & soft tannins

RADIO BOKA
3L BiB - Tempranillo
VDT Castilla

Dance to the delicious notes of this unique 
Spanish Tempranillo! A symphony of fresh 
cherries, ripe strawberries, and accents of cassis 
that will resonate with any wine lover.

15-25 years old 100% Tempranillo

50 hl/ha. September

600 - 800 m.
5ºC/48h.

Extreme continental with 
long hot summer 24-28ºC/15 days

Head trained, spur bush 
vines on Spanish plateau

15% of wine aged for 4 
months in oak

13.5
5.46

0.51

3.66
11.6
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